1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 1995-2007, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features
• Wide dynamic range (50 dB) DTMF Receiver
• Call progress (CP) detection via cadence
indication

• Fax Machines
February 2007
Ordering Information
MT3170/71BE 8 Pin PDIP Tubes
MT3270/71BE 8 Pin PDIP Tubes
MT3370/71BS 18 Pin SOIC Tubes
MT3370/71BN 20 Pin SSOP Tubes
MT3370/71BSR 18 Pin SOIC Tape & Reel
MT3371BNR 20 Pin SSOP Tape & Reel
MT3270/71BE1 8 Pin PDIP* Tubes
MT3171BE1 8 Pin PDIP* Tubes
MT3170BE1 8 Pin PDIP** Tubes
MT3370/BN1 20 Pin SSOP* Tubes
MT3370/71BS1 18 Pin SOIC* Tubes
MT3370/71BSR1 18 Pin SOIC* Tape & Reel
*Pb Free Matte Tin
**Pb Free Tin/Silver/Copper
-40°C to 85°C
MT3170B/71B, MT3270B/71B, MT3370B/71B